Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Plafondi PROLUMEN Marui D450 valkoinen 230V 30W 3600Im 120° IP20

DALI 840
Tuotekoodi 18127

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu
Virransyottoyksikko
Brandi
Syoéttojannite
Tehokerroin
Himmennettava
Teho

Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

Korkeus

Halkaisija

Rungon vari
Rungon materiaali
Iskunkestavyys
Kayttélampdtila
Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

paivanvalkoinen 4000K
3600luumenia
120Im/W

5 vuotta
BOKE
Prolumen
230V

0.90

DALI

30w

30w

120°

80

5

IP20

50000h
85.0mm
450.0mm
valkoinen
alumiini + muovi
IK02

-20 ~ 45°C
CE, RoHS

A
Dt
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http://www.bokedriver.com
http://www.prolumen.ee

